
2024 Provisional Championship Standings

Post Silverstone International

9 15 22 28 35 41 48 54 61 67 74 80 87 93 95 96

Super Classic A (1990 - 1998)

Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2

1 21 Alex Ames 36 34 70 70

2 68 Richard Freye 27 27 54 54

3 28 Tom Hawkins 24 22 46 46

4 50 David Porter 22 18 40 40

5 22 Vincent Jay 18 20 38 38

6 14 Neil Hunt 20 15 35 35

7 44 Paul Mason 2 24 26 26

Super Classic B (1982 - 1989)

Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2

1 88 Richard Tarling 36 34 70 70

2 49 Christopher Stones 27 27 54 54

3 25 Mathew Smith 22 24 46 46

4 15 Lorna Vickers 24 20 44 44

5 36 Don Boyack 20 22 42 42

Super Classic C (1972 - 1981)

Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2

1 93 Jake Shortland 34 34 68 68

2 42 Paul Britten 4 2 6 6

Super Classic D Pre 1972

Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2

1 60 Oliver Buckton 36 34 70 70

2 63 Matthew Sturmer 27 27 54 54
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Champion of Oulton

1

Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 2

1 21 Alex Ames 0 0 0 0 0 1

1 88 Richard Tarling 0 0 0 0 0 2

1 68 Richard Freye 0 0 0 0 0 1

1 28 Tom Hawkins 0 0 0 0 0 2

1 93 Jake Shortland 0 0 0 0 0 1

1 44 Paul Mason 0 0 0 0 0 2

1 60 Oliver Buckton 0 0 0 0 0 1

1 49 Christopher Stones 0 0 0 0 0 2

1 50 David Porter 0 0 0 0 0 1

1 22 Vincent Jay 0 0 0 0 0 2

1 15 Lorna Vickers 0 0 0 0 0 1

1 14 Neil Hunt 0 0 0 0 0 2

1 63 Matthew Sturmer 0 0 0 0 0 1

1 25 Mathew Smith 0 0 0 0 0 2

1 36 Don Boyack 0 0 0 0 0 1

1 42 Paul Britten 0 0 0 0 0 2
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